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B/F yBAuNN1 0.00
02/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537067, 24,950.62 / 0.00 -24,950.62 150 5600404
02/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,950.62 0.00 0.0 150 5600404
02/10/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537061 ¢ 11,432.15f 0.00 -11,432.15 1 50063
02/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 11,432.15 0.00 0.00 1 96063
02/10/2566 1INCL ICAS Cheque 49537068, 35404 0.00 -354.04 1 90063
02/10/2566 0TI DDA Overdraft 354.04 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536950, 65,737.49 f& 0.00 -65,737.49 150 5401733
03/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 65,737.49 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
03/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537001 48,919.004 0.00 -48,919.00 150 5401733
03/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 48,919.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
09/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537073 11,932.27 # 0.00 -11,93227 150 5401733
09/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
09/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537072, 11,932.27, 0.00 -11,93227 150 5401733
09/10/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
10/10/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537071 ja 950.03/ 0.00 -950.03 1 90063
10/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 950.03 0.00 0.00 1 90063
[1/10/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537042¢ 5’336'10/’ 6.00 -5,336.10 1 90063
11/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdrafi 5,336.10 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537091 84,402.80 0.00 -§4,402.80 150 5401733
12/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 84,402.80 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
Page = 10 265,946.77 Cr.= 10 265,946.77
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12/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537086 57,424.06 0.00 -57,424.06 150 5401733
12/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 57,424.06 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537078/' 200.00/ 0.00 -200.00 150 5401733
12/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdralt 200.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537087 - 83,448.00 0.00 -83,448.00 150 5401733
12/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 83,448.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/10/2366 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 49537074 # 765.00 /~ 0.00 ~765.00 150 5600404
12/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 765.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
12/10/2566 TNCL ICAS Cheque 49537083 11 1,938.9/ 0.00 ~111,938.97 1 90063
12/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 111,938.97 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537089 135,188.16,/ 0.00 -135,188.16 150 6000455
16/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 135,188.16 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
16/10/2566TENCL ICAS Cheque 49537079~ 3,816.0{V 0.00 -3,816.00 1 90063
16/10/2366 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,810.00 0.00 0.001 90063
18/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537081~ 7,200.00 0.00 -7,200.00 150 6000455
18/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
18/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537080/ 7,200.00/ 0.00 -7,200.00 1015 5600580
18/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5600580
19/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537092 82,513.08 0.00 -82,513.08 150 6000455
19/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 82,513.08 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
19/10/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49537088 27,080.52 0.00 -27,080.52 1 90063
Page Dr.= 1 516,773.79 Cr.= 10 489,693.27
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19/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 27,080.52 0.00 0.00 I 90063
24/10/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49537084 / 4,505.00 /" 0.00 -4,505.00 1 90063
24/10/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 4,505.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537098 - 1,884.48/ 0.00 -1,884.48 150 5600404
25/10/2566OTID DDA Overdraft 1,884.48 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
26/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4953710]/, 34,650.00 0.060 -34,630.00 150 5600404
26/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 34,650.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
26/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537109 21,070.00/”" 0.00 21,070.00 150 5600404
26/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 21,070.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
26/10/25661TNCL TCAS Chegue 49537102 Ve 67,500.00’/ 0.00 -67,500.00 1 90063
26/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft 67,500.00 0.00 0.001 90063
26/10/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537103 - 186,120.00 0.00 -186,120.00 1 90063
26/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 186,120.00 0.00 0.001 90063
27/10/2366 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537099/ 22,369.82/ 0.00 -22,365.82 150 5600404
27/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 22.369.82 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
27/10/2566TINCL ICAS Cheque 49537082 5,48].49/ 0.00 -5,481.49 1 90063
27/10/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 5,481.49 0.00 0.00 I 90063
27/10/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49537095 2,703.00 0.00 -2,703.00 | 90063
27/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,763.00 0.00 0.001 90063
30/10/2566TTNCL ICAS Cheque 49537096/ 6,461.76 / 0.00 -6,461.76 1 90063
30/10/25660TID DDA Overdraft : 6,461.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
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31/10/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49537105 4243140 /7 0.00 -42,431.40 71 5500089
31/10/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 42,431.40 0.00 0.00 71 5500089
C/F vemon |1
Page Dr. = 1 42,431.40 Cr.= 1 42,431.40
Total Dr. = 32 1,177,897.51 Cr.= 32 1,177,897.51
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B/F gBRYnNNt 20,237,744.21
02/10/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10456490 508,512.94 0.00 20,746,257.15 150 5600404
»
02/10/2566SDCA Faduaan 5,740.00 0.00 20,751,997.15 150 5801652
02/10/2566 PPACSDTR REAL 67,000.00 0.00 20,818,997.15 8016 989001
02/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 24,950.62 0.00 20,794,046.53 130 5600404
02/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 11,432.15 0.00 20,782,614.38 1 90063
02/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 354.04 0.00 20,782,260.34 1 90063
03/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 65,737.49 0.00 20,716,522.85 150 5401733
03/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 48,919.00 0.00 20,667,603.85 150 5401733
03/10/2566 SDCA shndugamn 68,175.00 0.00 20,735,778.85 150 5600404
03/10/2566 SDCA WinEuaaT 20.00 0.00 20,735,798.85 150 5600404
04/10/2566 SDCA shnRuaan 3,620.00 0.00 20,739,418.85 150 5801652
L
05/10/2566 SDCA ghnuma 2,660.00 0.00 20,742,078.85 150 5600404
¥
06/10/2566 SDCA ¢hnSuaa 39,253.00 0.00 20,781,331.85 150 6000455
»
09/10/2566 SDCA shnFuaaln 8,041.00 0.00 20,789,372.85 150 5401733
09/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 20,777,440.58 150 5401733
09/£0/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 20,765,508.31 150 5401733
v
10/10/2566SDCA rhnEuaam 35,757.19 0.00 20,801,265.50 150 5401733
10/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 950.03 0.00 20,800,315.47 1 90063
¥
11/10/2566 SDCA AindueEral 29,274.00 0.00 20,829,589.47 150 6000455
11/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,336.10 0.00 20,824,253.37 1 90063
Page Dr.= 9 181,543.97 Cr.= 11 768,053.13
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12/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 84,402.80 0.00 20,739,850.57 150 5401733
12/10/2566 SDCA dhaidaan 31,166.00 0.00 20,771,016.57 150 5401733
12/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 57,424.06 0.00 20,713,592.51 150 5401733
12/16/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 200.00 0.00 20,713,392.51 150 5401733
12/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 83,448.00 0.00 20,629,944.51 150 5401733
12/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 765.00 0.00 20,629,179.51 150 5600404
12/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 111,938.97 0.00 20,517,240.54 1 90063
16/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 135,188.16 0.00 20,382,052.38 150 6000455
16/10/2566 SDCA dhafuaeinn 11,990.00 0.00 20,394,042.38 150 6000455
16/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 20,390,226.38 1 00063
17/10/2566SDCA dhniduaan 21,395.00 0.00 20,411,621.38 150 5801652
18/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 20,404,421.38 150 6000455
18/10/2566 SDCA thaduaain 37,617.00 0.00 20,442,038.38 150 6000455
18/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 20,434,838.38 1015 5600580
19/10/2566SDCA ehniudai 64,223.00 0.00 20,499,061.38 150 6000455
19/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 82,513.08 0.00 20,416,548.30 150 6000455
19/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 27,080.52 0.00 20,389,467.78 1 90063
20/10/2566 SDCA dhniusan 29,840.00 0.00 20,419,307.78 150 5401733
24/10/2566 SDCA dhnifuaain 16,995.00 0.00 20,436,302.78 150 5600404
24/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,505.00 0.00 20,431,797.78 1 90063
25/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,884.48 0.00 20,429,913.30 150 5600404
Page De.= 14 607,566.07 Cr.= 7 213,226.00
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25/10/2566SDCA rhn@udai 3,457.00 0.00 2043337030 150 6000455
26/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 34,650.00 0.00 20,398,720.30 150 5600404
26/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 21,070.00 0.00 20,377,650.30 150 5600404
26/10/2566SDCA dhnfiudnn 4,309.00 0.00 20,381,959.30 150 5600404
26/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 67,500.00 0.00 20,314,459.30 1 90063
26/10/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 186,120.00 0.00 20,128,339.30 1 90063
27/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 22,369.82 0.00 20,105,969.48 150 5600404
27/10/2566SDCA rhnduaa 2,840.00 0.00 20,108,809.48 150 5401733
27/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,481.49 0.00 20,103,327.99 1 90063
27/10/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,703.00 0.00 20,100,624.99 1 90063
30/10/2566 SDCA dhinuanin 7,870.00 0.00 20,108,494.99 150 5401733
30/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 6,461.76 0.00 20,102,033.23 1 90063
31/10/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 42,431.40 0.00 20,059,601.83 71 5500089
31/10/2566 SDCA Pl'!ﬂlfiuﬁﬁ!‘l;l 3,355.00 0.00 20,062,956.83 150 5801652
C/F usaun 11l 20,062,956.83
Page Dr. = 9 388,787.47 Cr.= 5 21,831.00
Total Dr. = 32 1,177,897.51 Cr.= 23 1,003,110.13
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B/F geRuni 663,327.24
01/10/2566- yaAnunie 663,327.24
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 812-6-03337-1 Currency THB
Account Name La%j;.m'maa a.fasnsst 2.3yl Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 =
» Salect transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date 10-11 2023 o @ To Date 10-11-2023______ o E
Time ~ 00:00 v Time 24100 v
Specific Period: Previous month v
-
Date Telter id  Transaction Code Bescription Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
SBK:34 SBR:150
02-10-2023 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10456490 -508,512.84 0.00 0700
20-10-2023 937072 BCD14 Krabi Land/200812 £3,803.00 63,803.00 108682
Local Admin
24-10-2023 937070 BCD14 Kri200812 13,417.80 77,220.80 108682
25-10-2023 231002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 88,920.00 166,140.80 108682
25-10-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,550.00 184,690.80 108682
25-10-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMISM08682 961,163.38 1,145,854.18 108682
26-10-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/HM08682 377,100.00 1,522,954.18 108682
26-10-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMISH 08682 155,232.00 1,678,186.18 108682
27-10-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/H08682 69,768.00 1,747,954.18 108682
ASUMATS
30-10-2023 931002 BCD14 dnasae/200045 1,289,314.49 3,037,268.67 108682
31-10-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 228,800.00 3,267,068.67 108682
31-10-2023 831001 BCD14 Asudlainge/200013 12,436.80 3,279,505.47 108682
Total Cr. = 3,279,505.47 Total Dr. = -508,512.94
Total CLCK. 0.00
10of1
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